PARTER

POWIERZCHNIA NETTO
POWIERZCHNIA UZYTKOWA 63,17 m?

63,17 m?

APARTAMENTY ZABAWA I

UL. PODDEBOWIEC, ZABAWA K. WIELICZKI

WWW.FREEFORMBUD.PL
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NR POMIESZCZENIE

A-01 WIATROtAP

A-02 SALON+ANEKS
KUCHENNY

A-03 SYPIALNIA
A-04 tAZIENKA
A-05 SYPIALNIA
SUMA

POWIERZCHNIA
5.49 m?
30.17 m?

12.09 m?

5.25 m?
10.17 m?
63.17 m?

FREE FORM BUD SP.Z 0.0.

UL. GDOWSKA 1
32-020 WIELICZKA

TEL.: +48 662 800 313
TEL.: +48 600 320 033

E-MAIL: BIURO@FREEFORMBUD.PL



